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Listed below are the tabular announcements for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the year ending
March 31, 2021.

Net Sales

Operating Expenses

Net Revenue from
Operations prior to
Discounted Ops

Other Income

Net Income

Dividends Paid

Dividends Per Share

Total Assets

Net Assets

Richard A. Moulder

General Manager

2021

$2,657,225
$892,488

$225,283
$11,960

$237,243

$331,032
$0.50
$2,663,469

$2,523,195

2020

$2,866,787
$1,009,221

$134,165
$11,390

$145,555

$110,343
$0.50
$2,619,025

$2 506,640

% Change

-10.80%
-11.57%

67.91%
5.00%

62.99%

200.00%
100.00%
1.70%

0.66%

3X



