DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4462 FAX: (441) 236-8351

E-MAIL: info@bermudapaint.bm

P.O. BOX DV 30 DEVONSHIRE DV BX BERMUDA

To: BSX

Email

Date: August 4th 2022

Listed below are the tabular announcements for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the year ending March 31, 2021.

	2021	2020	% Change
Net Sales Operating Expenses	\$2,557,225 \$892,488	\$2,866,787 \$1,009,221	-10.80% -11.57%
Net Revenue from Operations prior to			
Discounted Ops	\$225,283	\$134,165	67.91%
Other Income	\$11,960	\$11,390	5.00%
Net Income	\$237,243	\$145,555	62.99%
Dividends Paid	\$331,032	\$110,343	200.00%
Dividends Per Share	\$0.50	\$0.50	100.00%
Total Assets	\$2,663,469	\$2,619,025	1.70%
Net Assets	\$2,523,195	\$2,506,640	0.66%

Richard A. Moulder General Manager